 Application
〈Feature〉 〈Application Field〉
‧ High accuracy and long-term stability
‧ Capable of temperature compensation and linear adjustment
‧ Industry sensor with non- cond, bearable pressrure : 16 bar
‧ Analogue output : 0 ... 1V / 0 ... 5V / 1 ... 5V / 0 ... 10V / 2 ... 10V / 0 ... 20mA /
4 ... 20mA
‧ Standard MODBUS RTU protocol, RS-485 communication interface

Storage temperature
Bearable pressure
Ordering Guide
Type PCD03 ─ C 1
Dew point measuring range -20 ... +20 °C
-40 ... +20 °C
-100 ... +20 °C
─
─
─
A
B
C
Connector 1/2”PT ( R1/2”)
1/2”G
5/8”UNF
1
2
3
Dew Point Automatic Inspection
System
System facility :
• Thunder 3900 humidity generator
• MBW 373 dew point mirror, traceability to national
standards - National Institute of Standards and
Technology (NIST)
• Laboratory level facility to produce products, and automatic
QC inspection sheet printing and factory report
Dew point : - 100 ... + 60 dp  ℃
Frost point : - 60 ... + 0 fp ℃；
Absolute humidity ( volume ) 0 ... 50000 ppm/v
Absolute humidity ( weight ) 0 ... 50000 ppm/w
Standard RS-485 & 1 analog output
0 .. 20mA / 4 .. 20 mA / 0 .. 1VDC / 0 .. 5VDC / 0 ..10VDC
3-wire
Protection
Protect degree
Material Linear accuracy ( working range
of dew point : -60 ... +60 dp ℃  )
Load resistance
Standard RS-485 & 1 analog output
± 2 dp ℃ ( at + 25 ℃ ) ± ( 0.02%F.S/℃  )
Current output : max. 500Ω / voltage output : min. 10KΩ
Software
＜ 20S
- 40 ... + 80  ℃
0 ... 95 RH % ( non-cond. )
- 70 ... + 80℃
- 25 ... + 60  ℃
16 bar
Air
Housing
Probe
Weight
Measuring range of dew point : - 100 ... + 20 ℃；
Output : 4 ... 20 mA & standard RS-485
Factory setting
Installation
Installation
Electrical
Power supply
Current
consumption
Electrical connection
3-cycle curve
※ According to IEC 61298 and ISO 17025 standard to
measuring 3-cycle curve.
As the charts result, accuracy of test sample match
with accuracy chart of humidity generator + dew point
mirror.
3900 Dew Point PCD03
80